
土地面積
(坪)

道路面積
(坪)

總面積
(坪)

單價/坪 總價 合計總價
道路/排水溝

持分
備註

994.30 75.27 1069.57 52,000 55,617,640 1527/10000

23.62 33,000 779,460 1527/10000

470.18 35.59 505.77 42,800 21,646,956 722/10000

11.17 33,000 368,610 722/10000

449.76 34.05 483.81 42,800 20,707,068 691/10000

10.68 33,000 352,440 691/10000

441.75 33.44 475.19 39,800 18,912,562 678/10000

10.49 33,000 346,170 678/10000

416.31 31.52 447.83 38,800 17,375,804 639/10000 已售

9.89 33,000 326,370 639/10000 已售

355.11 26.88 382.00 39,800 15,203,600 545/10000

8.44 33,000 278,520 545/10000

388.31 29.40 417.71 42,800 17,877,988 596/10000 已售

9.22 33,000 304,260 596/10000 已售

322.03 24.38 346.41 44,800 15,519,168 495/10000 已訂

7.65 33,000 252,450 495/10000 已訂

620.18 46.95 667.13 50,800 33,890,204 952/10000

14.73 33,000 486,090 952/10000

422.08 31.95 454.03 52,000 23,609,560 648/10000

10.03 33,000 330,990 648/10000

454.77 34.43 489.20 52,000 25,438,400 698/10000 已售

10.80 33,000 356,400 698/10000 已售

591.66 44.79 636.45 42,800 27,240,060 909/10000

14.05 33,000 463,650 909/10000

586.37 44.39 630.76 39,800 25,104,248 900/10000

13.93 33,000 459,690 900/10000

6512.82 493.04 7005.86

154.70

製表日期：  2015/01/20

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

銷 售 金 額銷  售  面  積 其他

中壢區福祥路集合規劃農地(高鐵南路旁)
土 地 銷 售 金 額 表

編

號

9

9-1

10

11

12 25,563,938

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝
23,940,550

公 共 排 水 溝

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

15,482,120

18,182,248
公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝
15,771,618

56,397,100

22,015,566

21,059,508

19,258,732

17,702,174

34,376,294

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝

公 共 排 水 溝
合計 323,248,358

25,794,800

27,703,710


